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call Janis Garel” o
Associate Broker

o 853-2086 Toll F

E/MAX BLUE SPRINGS

Dave Braida’

Sm'e.s Rep.

ree 1-888-833-1945

REALTY (Halton) CURP

E- mall dhmda@h'ehnet com

SUPER PHASE II TOWNHOUSE
Low condominium fees! New broadloom throughout.
Kitchen completely redecorated. Bathroom all refinished -

new tub, new sink, countertop. TWO cozy gas flreplaees
walkout to private backyard. All this for only $118, 900. Call

for a viewing Janis* 853-2086.
AWESOME ASSUMABLE MORTGAGE
6.2% DUE IN 2009.

"HOME OWNERSHIP
~ MADE EASY
This spacious Phase III townhome in Acton
will carry for less than rent, Parking is pri-
‘vate, driveway at your front door. Spacious
rooms, great location, mostly new win-
dows. Being offered at only $112,900. Call

Janis* for a viewing 853-2086.

IMMACULATE HOME

Spacious, open concept home, less than
4 years old. Main flr. family rm, & laun-
dr}; rm. Fully fenced backyard, spiral |
1 oak staircase ascending to 2nd floor |
1 with large mst. bdrm | full ensuite and §
| walk in closet. $219, 9{10 Call for info
and appmntment for wewmg Jams**
53 -2086.

MAKE AN

They've out-grown

Detaehed!!.! Beeutlfully Iende_caped;:he ne

OFFER

These vendors are motivated.

3 bedroom home, with hardwood

{ floors & gas fireplace in living. It
! include 4 appliances and it’s
! priced to sell. $112,900. So why.
{ not?” Call Janis™* today for your
personal viewing 853-3086.

SIMPLY AFFORDABLE

Great start to home ownership.
their spacious Spacious townhouse, shows well, 2

tional bedroom in the basement.

and mostly new windows. Includes 5
appliances. Priced at only $106,900.
Call today before it’s gone. Janis
Garel** 853-2086.
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bathrooms, 3 bedrooms, plus an addi-

Finished rec room, hardwood floors
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This' immaculate 3 bedroom bungalow is in a prime location &
offers the following upgrades: modern eat-in kitchen, updated
windows, shingles, soffits, eaves, furnace, front & rear doors,

water softener. Lovely 55’ lot with perennial gardens, beautifully
decorated. Don’t miss this one for $199,900. Exclusively listed
with Pam Reid* (905) 874-3040. _ |
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bathroom, gleaming hardwood floors, central air, central vac &




